

For Official Use Only

Line Letter required

Line Letter NOT required

Taxi Line/Company Responsibility

This form must be <u>fully completed and submitted</u> to Airport Ground Transportation by <u>all</u> Airport Taxi Decal applicants. <u>If driving for a taxi line/company</u>, this form, is required at the time of application. Failure to submit this document with the line letter will result in the driver not being processed for an Airport Taxi I.D. ***Independent drivers not driving under a company line, the form must be completed by the independent driver.**

Cab Line		Driver's Name		
Cab Line Telephone Number		CPNC Owner's Name		
Cab Line's Address				
	Street	City	State	Zip

- Airport ID badges are not transferable between employees/drivers. The Airport ID badge will not be shared or loaned to any other person.
- The New Orleans Aviation Board reserves the right to revoke the ID badge whenever such action is determined to be in the best interest of the airport.
- Taxi line company must immediately notify the Ground Transportation Department of loss or theft of Airport ID badge within 24 hours or if driver to whom the Airport ID Badge is no longer authorized as a driver under the company's line.
- The decal belongs to the driver who paid for it and cannot be transferred to other drivers, vehicles, or other cab line companies.
- All changes of equipment must be reported to the Ground Transportation Department within 72 hours of the change. Failure to report changes will result in the taxicab associated with the discrepancy not being allowed to operate at the airport until the issue has been resolved.

The information I have provided is true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and is provided in good faith. I understand that a knowing and willful false statement scan be punished by fine for imprisonment or both. (See Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code). I understand failure on my part to follow any security procedures may result in either the revocation of my ID badge or legal action against me. My company or agency will reimburse the New Orleans Aviation Board for any TSA fines levied against Louis Armstrong New Orleans International Airport which are caused by the failure of the applicant to adhere to the Louis Armstrong New Orleans International Airport Security Program.

Cab Line Representative's Signature	Date
Driver's Signature	 Date